BIA Private Transportation Companies

Empire Bus 18

Empire Local

Lewis Global Karate
Trainer Childcare

Alpha Prep Academy
Boswell Academy
DK VIP Transportation

Dojo Karate

Ladee Royaltee

Dunwoody Dojo

Kids R Kids

Sunshine House Crooked

Creek

Sunshine House Spalding
Dr.

Top Notch Training

Red Bus

Tangerine Bus

Green Bus

Purple Bus
Lavender Bus
Dark Blue Bus

Red Bus

Bright Blue Bus
Teal Bus

Bright Green Bus

404-482-3114

404-482-3114

770-220-1876
470-251-4093

470-395-0767
770-840-8828
404-933-9095

678-699-4671
404-632-0635

770-451-9900
770-446-8700
770-447-1964

770-840-7404

678-730-0331




Empire Schedule

PICK-UP/DROP-OFF SCHEDULE

[2]

(AM) Pick-Up

Bus/Transit #

Location P/U Time

Departure Time

(PM) Drop-Off

Bus/Transit #

Location

D/O Time



https://docs.google.com/document/d/e/2PACX-1vSZKto0r9Y2tqwDJgM9aPtC38Wk-xck3UPFMvRLlgMm0IVN4MQ_1AfKu1G_b0mVkrOhxtr3Fl7_Hw2g/pub?embedded=true&referrer=https%3A%2F%2Frideempire.com%2Frate-book#ftnt2




Empire Address List

Stop/Location

Address

Lowe’s

4950 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Chamblee, GA
Bus 18 & 19 use this location

Brookhaven Baptist Church

1294 N Druid Hills Rd NE, Brookhaven, GA

FedEx Office

3637 Peachtree Rd, Atlanta, GA

Wieuca Baptist Church

3626 Peachtree Rd NE, Atlanta, GA

Oak Grove Church

1722 Oak Grove Rd, Decatur, GA

Boys and Girls Club

2880 Dresden Dr, Chamblee, GA

Boys and Girls Club

5360 Old Norcross Rd, Norcross, GA 30071

Miss Adams Transportation

Memorial Drive Tag Office
4380 Memorial Dr #100, Decatur, GA 30022

Wal-Mart
2427 Gresham Rd S E, Atlanta, GA 30316

South Dekalb Mall
2801 Candler Road, Decatur, GA 30034

Alpha Prep Academy

350 W Peachtree St, Norcross, GA 30071

Boswell Academy

3119 Campus Dr, Norcross, GA 30071

DK VIP Transportation

Gwinnett Area

Dojo Karate

Kids R Kids

3180 Medlock Bridge Rd, Peachtree Corners

Takes a Village







